All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 03-Sep-2009
Industrial Motherboards
Features
AIMB-562 KIOSK
LGA 775 Core™ 2 Duo
MicroATX with Dual VGA/
LVDS, 10 COM, and LAN
Intel® 945G/945GC chipset supports 533/800/1066 MHz FSB

www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Board Diagram
Ordering Information
Part Number Chipset Display COM GbE LAN
AIMB-562VG-KSA1E 945G 2 CRT/LVDS 10 1
AIMB-562VG-GRA1E 945G 2 CRT 10 1
AIMB-562L-KSA1E 945GC 1 CRT 10 1
Riser Card
Part Number Description
AIMB-R430P-03A2E 2U riser card for 3 PCI expansion
Bracket View
Packing List
Description Quantity
IDE HDD cable x 1